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страница 1/1

ран фамилия и имя спорт.орг. д.р. разряд, зв тренер
1 ПЛОТНИКОВА Алиса СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКО 11/2010 I юн. разр Кудряшова А.Д., Толкачев Г.А.
2 АНАНЬЕВА Диана СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 11/2010 I юн. разр Ангтонов Д.А., Никифоров М.А., Антонов Д.А
3 БУЗМАКОВА Алина СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 5/8/2010 III разряд Антонов Д.А.
3 ШУЛЫГИНА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА 13/6/2009 II разряд Руденков И.Б.
5 ШУЛЫГИНА Екатерина СШОР КОМЕТА 13/6/2009 II разряд Руденков И.Б.
6 ДЕВЯТУХА Славяна ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 29/8/2009 I юн. разр Коломиец А.В., Леонов К.Н.
7 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Софья СШОР КШВСМ, ПМК СТА 31/1/2010 II разряд Иванов В.Г., Иванова Е.В.
8 СВИРСКАЯ Дарья СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКО 11/2011 I юн. разр Кудряшова А.Д., Толкачев Г.А.
9 КАРПОВА Елизавета СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКО 10/2009 I разряд Кудряшова А.Д., Толкачев Г.А.

10 БАБЕНКО Александра СШОР КОМЕТА 14/8/2011 I юн. разр Руденков И.Б.
10 ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 3/6/2010 I юн. разр Никифоров М.А.
12 ДУДАРКАЕВА Карина СШОР КШВСМ, ФК ФОРТ 18/6/2009 КМС Баньковская И.Н., Неелова М.Л., Иванова Е.В.
13 ДРЕМОВА Дарья ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 31/1/2010 I юн. разр Леонов К.Н.
14 МАРКЕЛОВА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА 17/6/2011 I юн. разр Руденков И.Б.
15 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Алиса ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗАСТ 4/8/2009 I юн. разр Гуров Д.Г.
16 ИВАНОВА Лариса СШОР КОМЕТА 25/3/2010 I юн. разр Виноградова А.Ю.
17 САФАРЯН Лаура СШОР КШВСМ 7/12/2011 I юн. разр Иванова Е.В.
18 ПОДОПЛЕКИНА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА 11/2009 I разряд Руденков И.Б.
19 ПРОКОПОВИЧ Анна СДЮШОР СПАРТАК 8/10/2009 I юн. разр Егорова Д.А.
20 ПЕТРОВА Ирина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 1/12/2010 I юн. разр Солодко С.И.
21 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА 12/6/2009 I разряд Виноградова А.Ю., Руденков И.Б.
22 КУТЯВИНА Майя СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 4/3/2009 I юн. разр Антонов Д.А.
23 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Ксения СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКО 29/4/2010 I юн. разр Кудряшова А.Д., Толкачев Г.А.
23 ЖДАНОВА София СШОР КШВСМ 10/2009 I юн. разр Едаменко Н.П.
23 КОНДРАТЕНКО Марина СШОР КОМЕТА 10/2011 II юн. раз Виноградова А.Ю.
23 ЧЕЧКИНА Дарья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 12/2010 I юн. разр Антонов Д.А., Никифоров М.А.
27 СЕМЕНОВА Анастасия СШОР КОМЕТА 20/7/2011 III юн. ра Виноградова А.Ю.
28 БОЙКОВА Диана СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙСК 9/1/2009 I юн. разр Филипычев А.Е.
29 ЦЫБИНА Елизавета СШОР КОМЕТА 28/7/2011 III юн. ра Виноградова А.Ю.
30 КОЛОНИСТОВА Марина СШОР КШВСМ 7/7/2010 II юн. раз Иванова Е.В.
31 СИГИДА Кира СШОР КОМЕТА 2/6/2010 II юн. раз Капитанова К.А.
32 ПЕТРОВА София СШОР КОМЕТА 4/12/2011 II юн. раз Виноградова А.Ю.
33 ВОРОНЦОВА Ульяна СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКО 3/10/2011 I юн. разр Кудряшова А.Д.
34 ПЕСТРИКОВА Апполинар СШОР КОМЕТА 3/7/2011 II юн. раз Виноградова А.Ю.
35 ПАВЛЮК Эвелина СШОР КОМЕТА 26/7/2011 II юн. раз Виноградова А.Ю.
36 ВЕСЕЛОВА София СШОР КОМЕТА 1/9/2011 II юн. раз Виноградова А.Ю.
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Группа No 1    10:15    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРКЕЛОВА Анн СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  3  V  0 0.600 2 15 3
КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СШОР КОМЕТА  3  V  1  V  3 0.400 2 15 4
ВЕСЕЛОВА София СШОР КОМЕТА  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -19 1 6
КАРПОВА Елизаве СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 12 19 1
КОЛОНИСТОВА СШОР КШВСМ  3  1  V  2  0 0.200 -7 10 5
ДЕВЯТУХА Славя ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ V3 V  V  1  V 0.800 10 16 2

Группа No 2    10:15    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНДРАТЕНКО СШОР КОМЕТА  0  V  V  3  3 0.400 -3 14 3
ПОДОПЛЕКИНА СШОР КОМЕТА  V  2  V  V  2 0.600 5 16 2
ЖДАНОВА София СШОР КШВСМ  2  V  V  2  2 0.400 -3 14 3
БОЙКОВА Диана СШ КРАСНОГВАРДЕЙ  3  1  3  V  1 0.200 -5 12 6
ЧЕЧКИНА Дарья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  V  2  V  1  3 0.400 -3 14 3
ПЛОТНИКОВА Ал СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1

Группа No 3    10:15    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШУЛЫГИНА Екат СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
СЕМЕНОВА Анаст СШОР КОМЕТА  2  V  V  0  2 0.400 -4 12 4
ПАВЛЮК Эвелина СШОР КОМЕТА  1  1  1  0  3 0.000 -14 6 6
СВИРСКАЯ Дарья СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  1  3  V  0  3 0.200 -5 11 5
АНАНЬЕВА Диана СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  3  V  V V3  V 0.800 13 18 2
ПЕТРОВА Ирина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  0  V  V  V  1 0.600 -3 13 3

Группа No 4    10:15    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СИГИДА Кира СШОР КОМЕТА  2  V  2  1  2 0.200 -8 11 6
БАБЕНКО Алексан СШОР КОМЕТА  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 6 19 1
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Ксе СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  3  V V3 3  1 0.400 -3 14 5
КУТЯВИНА Майя СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  V  3  2  V  3 0.400 0 16 4
ЛОСКУТНИКОВА СШОР КШВСМ, ПМК С  V  1  V  3  V 0.600 3 16 2
ДРЕМОВА Дарья ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 2 16 3

Группа No 5    10:15    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВА Лариса СШОР КОМЕТА V2 2  3  V  2 0.400 -2 13 4
ЦЫБИНА Елизавет СШОР КОМЕТА  1  1  1  V  2 0.200 -6 9 5
САФАРЯН Лаура СШОР КШВСМ V3 V  V  V  V 1.000 9 19 1
ПРОКОПОВИЧ Ан СДЮШОР СПАРТАК  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 3 18 3
ВОРОНЦОВА Уль СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  3  1  1  3  2 0.000 -10 10 6
ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 6 19 2

Группа No 6    10:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЕТРОВА София СШОР КОМЕТА  2  V  1  0  1 0.200 -11 8 5
ШУЛЫГИНА Елиз СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
ПЕСТРИКОВА Ап СШОР КОМЕТА  3  0  0  2  2 0.000 -13 7 6
ДУДАРКАЕВА Ка СШОР КШВСМ, ФК ФО  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 6 17 3
ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Алис ЦФКИС НАРВСКАЯ ЗА  V  2  V  2  1 0.400 -1 13 4
БУЗМАКОВА Али СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 7 17 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 ШУЛЫГИНА Екат СПБ 1.000 13 20 квалифицированных
2 ШУЛЫГИНА Елиз СПБ 1.000 12 20 квалифицированных
3 КАРПОВА Елизаве СПБ 1.000 12 19 квалифицированных
4 ПЛОТНИКОВА Ал СПБ 1.000 9 20 квалифицированных
5 САФАРЯН Лаура СПБ 1.000 9 19 квалифицированных
6 АНАНЬЕВА Диана СПБ 0.800 13 18 квалифицированных
7 ДЕВЯТУХА Славя СПБ 0.800 10 16 квалифицированных
8 БУЗМАКОВА Али СПБ 0.800 7 17 квалифицированных
9 БАБЕНКО Алексан СПБ 0.800 6 19 квалифицированных
9 ТКАЧЕНКО Мария СПБ 0.800 6 19 квалифицированных

11 ДУДАРКАЕВА Ка СПБ 0.600 6 17 квалифицированных
12 ПОДОПЛЕКИНА СПБ 0.600 5 16 квалифицированных
13 ПРОКОПОВИЧ Ан СПБ 0.600 3 18 квалифицированных
14 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА СПБ 0.600 3 16 квалифицированных
15 ДРЕМОВА Дарья СПБ 0.600 2 16 квалифицированных
16 МАРКЕЛОВА Анн СПБ 0.600 2 15 квалифицированных
17 ПЕТРОВА Ирина СПБ 0.600 -3 13 квалифицированных
18 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.400 2 15 квалифицированных
19 КУТЯВИНА Майя СПБ 0.400 0 16 квалифицированных
20 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Алис СПБ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицированных
21 ИВАНОВА Лариса СПБ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицированных
22 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Ксе СПБ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
22 ЖДАНОВА София СПБ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
22 КОНДРАТЕНКО СПБ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
22 ЧЕЧКИНА Дарья СПБ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
26 СЕМЕНОВА Анаст СПБ 0.400 -4 12 квалифицированных
27 БОЙКОВА Диана СПБ 0.200 -5 12 квалифицированных
28 СВИРСКАЯ Дарья СПБ 0.200 -5 11 квалифицированных
29 ЦЫБИНА Елизавет СПБ 0.200 -6 9 выбывший
30 КОЛОНИСТОВА СПБ 0.200 -7 10 выбывший
31 СИГИДА Кира СПБ 0.200 -8 11 выбывший
32 ПЕТРОВА София СПБ 0.200 -11 8 выбывший
33 ВОРОНЦОВА Уль СПБ 0.000 -10 10 выбывший
34 ПЕСТРИКОВА Ап СПБ 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
35 ПАВЛЮК Эвелина СПБ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
36 ВЕСЕЛОВА София СПБ 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
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